Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday

Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday

Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday

Saturday

Date

04/29/2019
04/29/2019
04/29/2019
04/29/2019
04/29/2019
04/29/2019

04/30/2019
04/30/2019
04/30/2019
04/30/2019
04/30/2019
04/30/2019
04/30/2019

05/01/2019

05/02/2019
05/02/2019
05/02/2019
05/02/2019
05/02/2019

05/03/2019
05/03/2019
05/03/2019
05/03/2019

05/04/2019

Time

3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:15 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM

9:30 AM
1:30 PM
4:15 PM
4:15 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:15 PM
4:15 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:15 PM
5:30 PM

8:45 AM
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Sport
Baseball
Volleyball
Baseball
Soccer
Volleyball

Baseball

Golf
Track
Baseball
Baseball
Soccer
Volleyball
Volleyball

Track

Baseball
Baseball
Volleyball
Volleyball

Soccer

Baseball
Volleyball
Baseball

Baseball

Track

Level
B JV-2
B Jv
BV
GV
BV

B JV-1

BV
Cov
BV
B Jv-1
GV
B Jv
BV

COJv

B Jv-1
BV
B Jv
BV
GV

B Jv-1
B Jv
BV

B Jv-2

cov

LHS Weekly Schedule 4.29 - 5.4

Opponent

VS Lutheran South High School

VS Pattonville High School

@ St. Francis Borgia Reg High School
VS Notre Dame High School (Saint Louis)
VS Pattonville High School

VS St. Francis Borgia Reg High School

MSHSAA Golf District Tournament
AAA Conference Championships

VS Trinity Catholic High School

@ St. Mary's High School (St. Louis)
VS Trinity Catholic High School

VS St. Francis Borgia Reg High School
VS St. Francis Borgia Reg High School

JV AAA Championships

VS Fort Zumwalt East High School
@ Fort Zumwalt East High School
@ Duchesne High School

@ Duchesne High School

@ Rosati-Kain High School

VS St. Charles West High School
VS Whitfield School

@ St. Charles West High School
VS Northwest R-1 High School

Lutheran South Invitational

Site

Lutheran High Baseball Diamond 1
Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym
Borgia Baseball/Softball Diamond
Lutheran High School St. Charles, Stadium
Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym
Lutheran High Baseball Diamond 1

The Falls Golf Club, The Falls Golf Club
Living Word Christian High School, Track

Lutheran High Baseball Diamond 1

St. Mary's High School (St. Louis), Baseball Diamond

Lutheran High School St. Charles, Stadium
Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym
Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym

Lutheran High School St. Charles, LSC Stadium

Lutheran High Baseball Diamond 1

Fort Zumwalt East Baseball Diamond 1
Duchesne High School, Duchesne Gym
Duchesne High School, Duchesne Gym

Cardinal Ritter Football Field

Lutheran High Baseball Diamond 1
Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym
St. Charles West Baseball Diamond 1

Lutheran High Baseball Diamond 1

Lutheran South High School, Stadium 1

Dismiss1
2:30 PM
2:45 PM
2:00 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM

NA

11:30 AM
2:45 PM
2:15 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM

2:45 PM

2:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM

2:30 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM

NA

Depart
NA

NA

2:15 PM
NA

NA

NA

NA

11:45 PM
NA

2:30 PM
NA

NA

NA

NA

NA
NA
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM

NA
NA
3:00 PM
NA

NA

Vehicles
NA

NA

Bus - DO
NA

NA

NA

NA
Bus - DO
NA
Bus - DO
NA
NA
NA

NA

NA
NA
Bus - DO
Bus - DO
Bus - DO

NA
NA
Bus - DO
NA

NA



