LHS Weekly Schedule 4.29 - 5.4

	Date	Time	НА	Sport	Level	Opponent	Site	Dismiss1	Depart	Vehicles
Monday	04/29/2019	3:30 PM	Н	Baseball	B JV-2	VS Lutheran South High School	Lutheran High Baseball Diamond 1	2:30 PM	NA	NA
Monday	04/29/2019	4:00 PM	Н	Volleyball	B JV	VS Pattonville High School	Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym	2:45 PM	NA	NA
Monday	04/29/2019	4:15 PM	Α	Baseball	BV	@ St. Francis Borgia Reg High School	Borgia Baseball/Softball Diamond	2:00 PM	2:15 PM	Bus - DO
Monday	04/29/2019	5:00 PM	Н	Soccer	G V	VS Notre Dame High School (Saint Louis)	Lutheran High School St. Charles, Stadium	2:45 PM	NA	NA
Monday	04/29/2019	5:00 PM	Н	Volleyball	BV	VS Pattonville High School	Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym	2:45 PM	NA	NA
Monday	04/29/2019	5:30 PM	Н	Baseball	B JV-1	VS St. Francis Borgia Reg High School	Lutheran High Baseball Diamond 1	2:45 PM	NA	NA
Tuesday	04/30/2019	9:30 AM	Н	Golf	BV	MSHSAA Golf District Tournament	The Falls Golf Club, The Falls Golf Club	NA	NA	NA
Tuesday	04/30/2019	1:30 PM	Α	Track	CO V	AAA Conference Championships	Living Word Christian High School, Track	11:30 AM	11:45 PM	Bus - DO
Tuesday	04/30/2019	4:15 PM	Н	Baseball	ВV	VS Trinity Catholic High School	Lutheran High Baseball Diamond 1	2:45 PM	NA	NA
Tuesday	04/30/2019	4:15 PM	Α	Baseball	B JV-1	@ St. Mary's High School (St. Louis)	St. Mary's High School (St. Louis), Baseball Diamond	2:15 PM	2:30 PM	Bus - DO
Tuesday	04/30/2019	5:00 PM	Н	Soccer	G V	VS Trinity Catholic High School	Lutheran High School St. Charles, Stadium	2:45 PM	NA	NA
Tuesday	04/30/2019	5:00 PM	Н	Volleyball	B JV	VS St. Francis Borgia Reg High School	Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym	2:45 PM	NA	NA
Tuesday	04/30/2019	6:00 PM	Н	Volleyball	BV	VS St. Francis Borgia Reg High School	Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym	2:45 PM	NA	NA
Wednesday	05/01/2019	3:30 PM	Н	Track	CO JV	JV AAA Championships	Lutheran High School St. Charles, LSC Stadium	2:45 PM	NA	NA
Thursday	05/02/2019	4:15 PM	Н	Baseball	B JV-1	VS Fort Zumwalt East High School	Lutheran High Baseball Diamond 1	2:45 PM	NA	NA
Thursday	05/02/2019	4:15 PM	Α	Baseball	ВV	@ Fort Zumwalt East High School	Fort Zumwalt East Baseball Diamond 1	2:45 PM	NA	NA
Thursday	05/02/2019	5:00 PM	Α	Volleyball	B JV	@ Duchesne High School	Duchesne High School, Duchesne Gym	2:45 PM	3:00 PM	Bus - DO
Thursday	05/02/2019	6:00 PM	Α	Volleyball	ВV	@ Duchesne High School	Duchesne High School, Duchesne Gym	2:45 PM	3:00 PM	Bus - DO
Thursday	05/02/2019	6:00 PM	Α	Soccer	G V	@ Rosati-Kain High School	Cardinal Ritter Football Field	2:45 PM	4:00 PM	Bus - DO
Friday	05/03/2019	3:30 PM	Н	Baseball	B JV-1	VS St. Charles West High School	Lutheran High Baseball Diamond 1	2:30 PM	NA	NA
Friday	05/03/2019	4:00 PM	Н	Volleyball	B JV	VS Whitfield School	Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym	2:45 PM	NA	NA
Friday	05/03/2019	4:15 PM	Α	Baseball	ВV	@ St. Charles West High School	St. Charles West Baseball Diamond 1	2:45 PM	3:00 PM	Bus - DO
Friday	05/03/2019	5:30 PM	Н	Baseball	B JV-2	VS Northwest R-1 High School	Lutheran High Baseball Diamond 1	2:45 PM	NA	NA
Saturday	05/04/2019	8:45 AM	Α	Track	COV	Lutheran South Invitational	Lutheran South High School, Stadium 1	NA	NA	NA